Tecumseh Junior/Senior 2019
Legion Baseball Schedule

All games are Junior/Senior doubleheaders unless otherwise
stated, All Home Games are in bold.

Thursday, May 23, Tecumseh vs. Adams, 5:30 and 8 p.m.

Friday, May 24: Tecumseh at Tri County, Juniors only, 7 p.m.

Saturday, May 25: Tecumseh at Wilber, 2:30 and 5 p.m.

Tuesday, May 28: Tecumseh vs, Plattsmouth, 5:30 and 8 p.m,

Thurs., May 30: Tecumseh at Wilmar Elec./Teckmeyer, 5 & 7:30 p.m.

May 31-June 2: Wilber and Beatrice Second Annual Suicide Prevention
Senior Wood Bat Tournament. Time/location to be determined.

Wed., June 5: Tecumseh vs, Elmwood-Murdock, 5:30 & 8 p.m.

Thursday, June 6: Tecumseh at Springfield, 5:30 and 8 p.m.

Friday, June 7: Tecumseh vs. Valparaiso, 5:30 and 8 p.m.

Tues., June 11: Tectunseh vs. Louisville/Weeping Water, 5:30 & 8 p.m.

Wednesday, June 12: Tecumseh at Syracuse, 5:30 and 8 p.m.

Friday, June 14: Tecumseh vs. Nebraska City, 5:30 and 8 p.m.

Tuesday, June 18: Tecumseh at Auburn, 5:30 and 8 p.m.

Wednesday, June 19: Tecumseh at Falls City, 5:30 and 8 p.m.

Thursday, June 20: Tecumseh at Wymore, 5:30 and 8 p.m.

June21-23: Wahoo Pharmacy Sam Crawford ClassicJuniors Tournament
at the Sam Crawford Field in Wahoo. Time to be determined.

June 25 & 29: Junior Conference Tournament in Tecumseh.

June 29: Junior Conference Tournament played at Falls City for first,
third and fifth places,

~June 29: Junior Conference Tournament played in Tecumseh for
seventh and ninth places.

June 26 and 30: Senior Conference Tournament played at Syracuse.

June 30: Senior Conference Tournament played in Nebraska City for
first, third and fifth places.

June 30: Senior Conference Tournament played in Auburn for seventh
and ninth places. ..

Tuesday, July 2: Tecumseh at Hebron, Juniors only, 7 p.m.

Wednesday, July 3: Tecumseh at Adams, 5:30 and 8 p.m.

July 12-16: Junior Area Tournament, to be determined

July 19-23: Senior Area Tournament, to be determined

July 20-24: Junior State Tournament at Sutton

July 27-31: Senior State Tournament at Syracuse



